
 

 

Mandatory Training Day 

BEDFORD SITE 

Target Audience 

ALL 

Booking Instructions 

Please book into each session. If you require the full day, please state 

this in the email so the team can book you into each session. 

Alternatively you can self-book via the link on the following page: 
 
 

 

TIME TOPIC 

09:00 - 10:00 Health and Safety 

10:00 - 10:45 Fire Safety 

*15 Minutes* *Break* 

11:00 – 12:00 Infection Control and Prevention Level 1 and 2 

12:00 – 13:30 Information Governance 

*30 Minutes* *Lunch* 

14:00 – 15:15 Safeguarding Adults Level 2 (SOVA) 

15:15 – 16:15 Safeguarding Children Level 1 and 2 

 
 



 

 
 

Date Venue 

Wednesday 17th January 2024 Lecture Theatre, Education Centre, Bedford 

Monday 19th February 2024 Lecture Theatre, Education Centre, Bedford 

Wednesday 13th March 2024 Lecture Theatre, Education Centre, Bedford 

Wednesday 24th April 2024 Lecture Theatre, Education Centre, Bedford 

Wednesday 8th May 2024 Lecture Theatre, Education Centre, Bedford 

Monday 17th June 2024 Lecture Theatre, Education Centre, Bedford 

Wednesday 3rd July 2024 Lecture Theatre, Education Centre, Bedford 

Wednesday 14th August 2024 Lecture Theatre, Education Centre, Bedford 

Wednesday 11th September 2024 Lecture Theatre, Education Centre, Bedford 

Wednesday 9th October 2024 Lecture Theatre, Education Centre, Bedford 

Wednesday 13th November 2024 Lecture Theatre, Education Centre, Bedford 

Monday 16th December 2024 Lecture Theatre, Education Centre, Bedford 

 

Please send queries to 
EducationCentreBookings@bedfordhospital.nhs.uk  

mailto:EducationCentreBookings@bedfordhospital.nhs.uk

